
IROCC Raceway

Round

31
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4
Top Qualifier is Lee, Sammy 22/5:11.000 (Rnd 2)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

13218  1/13/2019Ser#

Race Time

Blinds Plus Scale Spec (A2 Main)

Quanstrom, Dustin 2 1 22 5:13.481 13.634 13.811 13.903 214.001

Lee, Sammy 1 2 22 5:13.992 0.511 13.776 13.857 13.912 113.992

Bortolazzo, Frank 5 3 21 5:05.865 13.811 14.034 14.156 514.267

Mardones, Alex 3 4 21 5:14.280 8.415 14.195 14.353 14.462 314.547

Wende, Brent 4 5 20 5:02.135 13.829 14.068 14.234 414.378

Dinter, Eddie 8 6 20 5:04.527 2.392 14.260 14.374 14.435 814.580

Mardones, Ed 7 7 19 5:01.456 14.889 15.037 15.248 715.444

Chura, Cole 10 8 19 5:09.160 7.704 14.380 14.563 14.793 1015.380

Reil, Tyler 6 9 7 1:44.124 14.285 14.387  6 

Fantetti, Rob 9 10 5 1:51.807 18.494 22.361  9 

Lee Quanstrom Mardones Wende Bortolazzo Reil Mardones Dinter Fantetti Chura

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/15.372 2/16.201 4/17.093 9/21.845 3/16.901 5/17.446 7/18.862 6/18.050 10/22.371 8/19.0581.

[1/13.776] 2/14.168 4/14.400 9/14.533 3/14.422 5/14.745 7/15.087 6/14.393 10/25.291 8/15.0992.

1/14.285 2/13.965 4/14.681 9/14.360 3/14.255 5/14.434 8/15.838 6/14.509 10/21.280 7/14.5653.

1/14.040 2/14.291 4/14.288 9/15.562 3/14.108 5/14.327 8/15.662 6/14.494 10/24.371 7/14.4764.

1/13.833 [2/13.634] [4/14.195] 8/14.378 [3/13.811] [5/14.285] 9/17.387 6/14.419 [10/18.494] 7/14.8585.

1/13.947 2/13.939 4/14.536 8/14.011 3/14.006 5/14.530 9/15.380 [6/14.260] 7/14.7236.

1/14.670 2/14.203 4/14.558 [7/13.829] 3/14.006 5/14.357 9/15.358 6/14.439 8/19.5527.

1/13.929 2/13.817 4/14.578 6/15.201 3/14.276 8/16.106 5/15.127 [7/14.380]8.

1/13.924 2/13.951 4/14.351 6/14.598 3/14.420 8/15.114 5/14.507 7/16.7639.

1/14.053 2/14.711 4/14.825 6/14.497 3/14.924 8/15.558 5/14.415 7/16.60910.

1/14.163 2/14.170 4/17.316 6/14.157 3/14.250 8/15.759 5/16.542 7/14.80311.

1/13.973 2/14.180 4/15.359 6/14.040 3/15.748 8/15.049 5/15.449 7/15.19012.

1/13.869 2/14.035 4/14.614 6/14.385 3/14.558 7/15.044 5/14.528 8/16.25713.

1/13.884 2/14.008 4/15.178 5/15.161 3/14.752 7/17.293 6/20.665 8/17.50514.

1/14.474 2/14.732 4/14.626 5/14.305 3/14.238 [7/14.889] 6/15.075 8/19.35215.

1/14.028 2/14.297 4/14.532 5/14.601 3/14.319 7/16.250 6/14.996 8/15.63916.

1/13.958 2/14.744 4/14.568 5/14.380 3/14.703 7/15.557 6/14.588 8/20.49317.

1/14.221 2/13.861 4/14.658 5/14.616 3/14.455 7/15.440 6/15.084 8/15.16718.

1/14.688 2/13.802 4/14.796 5/14.976 3/14.295 7/15.823 6/14.603 8/14.67119.

1/14.790 2/14.254 4/14.819 5/18.700 3/14.836 6/14.38420.

1/14.866 2/14.021 4/16.309 3/14.58221.

2/15.249 1/14.49722.



Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Blinds Plus Scale Spec (A2)
IROCC Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

13218

5:13.949Lee, Sammy 1 5:13.992 1 2 3222 22 44/627.9411.

5:03.202Quanstrom, Dustin 2 5:13.481 2 1 3121 22 43/616.6832.

5:05.457Wende, Brent 3 5:02.135 3 5 8521 20 41/607.5923.

5:00.992Mardones, Alex 4 5:14.280 4 4 8420 21 41/615.2724.

5:11.912Bortolazzo, Frank 6 5:05.865 6 3 9320 21 41/617.7775.

5:10.017Mardones, Ed 5 5:01.456 5 7 12720 19 39/611.4736.

5:01.715Dinter, Eddie 7 5:04.527 7 6 13619 20 39/606.2427.

5:06.361Chura, Cole 8 5:09.160 8 8 16819 19 38/615.5218.

5:04.182Fantetti, Rob 9 1:51.807 9 10 191016 5 21/415.9899.

1:40.958Reil, Tyler 10 1:44.124 10 9 1996 7 13/205.08210.


